
 

 
       KVVDU/COE/04/2024                 Date - 28/11/2024 

 
NOTIFICATION 

 

 
 Subject: - Time Table of MBBS Examination January 2025 for III M.B.B.S. PART I   

       Timing -    9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

    
    

 Date Day III MBBS  PART I 

15/01/2025 Wednesday Community Medicine- I  

16/01/2025 Thursday Community Medicine- II 

18/01/2025 Saturday FMT 

   
 
              PRACTICAL TIME TABLE – 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

         Controller of Examinations, 
         KVV (DU), Karad. 

 

Date Day 
Community 

Medicine 
FMT 

20/01/2025 Monday A I 

21/01/2025 Tuesday B H 

22/01/2025 Wednesday C G 

23/01/2025 Thursday D F 

24/01/2025 Friday E A 

25/01/2025 Saturday F B 

26/01/2025 Sunday G C 

27/01/2025 Monday H D 

28/01/2025 Tuesday I E 
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